ALL THE CIAL R	City of Key West, FL						City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040
	Legislation Details						
File #:	24-5	5645	Version:	1	Name:	Key West Pride 2024	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/12	2/2024			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	4/11	/2024			Final action:	4/11/2024	
Title:	*Authorizing the Key West Business Guild, Inc. to conduct a Pride Street Fair on Saturday, June 8, 2024, from 7:00 A.M. to midnight (Set up 7:00 A.M.) on the 700, 800, and 900 blocks of Duval Streets and the Key West Pride Parade on Sunday, June 9, 2024, from 5:00 P.M. to 8:00 P.M. staging at the Quay Wall at the Truman Waterfront; Granting a Special Event Permit pursuant to Section 6-86 of the Code of Ordinances; Pursuant to Terms and Conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the Sale and Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages within an enclosed area.						
Sponsors:	Albert Childress						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Application & Approvals, 4. Postcards & Advertisement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	tion	Result
4/11/2024	1	City Cor	nmission		Pa	assed	Pass